
Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent ITO POB Arr Dep Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

03/02/2023 Amera 8700280 Phoenix Reisen ISS TBA 06:30 08:00 20:00 835 460 Cairns TBA 205
10/02/2023 Silver Muse 9784350 Silversea Cruises WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 17:00 596 411 Airlie Beach TBA 213
14/02/2023 Europa 2 9616230 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises GAC TBA 07:00 08:30 17:00 516 370 TBA TBA 226
27/02/2023 Seabourn Sojourn 9417098 Seabourn ISS TBA 06:30 08:00 17:00 450 TBA TBA 198
28/02/2023 Silver Whisper 9192179 Silversea Cruises WSS TBA 11:00 12:30 18:30 382 295 Brisbane TBA 186
08/03/2023 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruses WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
26/03/2023 Seabourn Odyssey 9417086 Seabourn ISS TBA 06:30 08:00 18:00 540 330 Airlie Beach TBA 198

27/03/2023 Viking Mars 9833187 Viking Ocean Cruses WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 228
23/11/2023 Silver Muse 9784350 Silversea Cruises WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 19:00 596 411 TBA TBA 213
29/11/2023 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruses WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
16/12/2023 Seven Seas Explorer 9703150 Regent WSS TBA 06:30 08:00 19:00 750 552 TBA TBA 224

26/12/2023 Regatta 9156474 Oceania Cruises WSS TBA 07:30 09:00 18:00 824 386 TBA TBA 180

8279 4610

2023

Total

Year Completed



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

04/01/2024 Seven Seas Navigator 9064126 Regent WSS 05:30 07:00 19:00 490 340 171
23/01/2024 Seven Seas Explorer 9703150 Regent WSS 06:00 08:00 20:00 750 552 224
01/02/2024 Volendam 9156515 Holland America Line ISS 07:30 09:00 17:30 1432 647 Brisbane Cairns 238
18/02/2024 Silver Whisper 9192179 Silversea Cruises WSS 06:00 07:30 18:30 382 295 186
25/02/2024 Seabourn Sojourn 9417098 Seabourn ISS 06:00 07:45 18:00 458 330 Airlie Beach Cairns 198
27/02/2024 Seabourn Odyssey 9417086 Seabourn ISS 06:00 07:45 18:15 540 330 Airlie Beach Cairns 198
04/03/2024 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 897 466 Airlie Beach Cairns 227
05/03/2024 Seven Seas Mariner 9210139 Regent WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 569 470 Newcastle Cairns 216
09/03/2024 Silver Muse 9784350 Silver Seas WSS 10:45 12:15 18:30 596 411 Brisbane Cairns 213
12/03/2024 Seven Seas Navigator 9064126 Regent WSS 06:00 07:30 18:00 901 367 Whangarei, NZ Cairns 171
26/03/2024 Nautica 9200938 Oceania Cruises WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 608 396 Newcastle Cairns 167.55
28/04/2024 Scenic Eclipse II 9797371 ARG ISS 08:00 ANCH 13:00 228 176 Airlie Beach Willis Island 168
03/11/2024 Silver Muse 9784350 Silver Seas WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 596 411 TBA TBA 213
23/11/2024 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
29/11/2024 Regatta 9156474 Oceania Cruises WSS 07:00 09:00 17:00 824 386 TBA TBA 180
14/12/2024 Seven Seas Explorer 9703149 Regent WSS 06:30 08:00 19:00 750 552 TBA TBA 224
17/12/2024 Viking Venus 9833175 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 196.79
28/12/2024 Europa 9183855 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises GAC 06:30 08:00 18:00 400 285 Cairns Airlie Beach 198.6

12281 7344

2024

Total

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Max Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

14/01/2025 Queen Elizabeth 9477438 Cunard ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 2081 911 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 293.84
16/01/2025 Europa 2 9616230 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises GAC 06:30 08:00 17:00 500 370 Airlie Beach Cairns 225.38
20/01/2025 Pacific Encounter 9192363 P&O Cruises Australia ISS 05:30 07:00 18:00 2600 1100 Brisbane Conflict Islands 289.6
21/01/2025 Seven Seas Explorer 9703150 Regent WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 750 552 TBA TBA 224
22/01/2025 Cruise Vessel TBA Carnival Austraia ISS 05:30 07:00 17:00 TBA TBA 293.5
23/01/2025 Seven Seas Voyager 9247144 Regent WSS 05:30 07:00 19:00 708 447 TBA TBA 206.5
25/01/2025 Viking Venus 9833175 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 196.79
19/02/2025 Seabourn Quest 9483126 Seabourn Cruise Line ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 458 335 Tangalooma Cairns 198.19
20/02/2025 Silver Muse 9784350 Silver Seas WSS 11:00 12:30 18:30 596 411 TBA TBA 213
26/02/2025 Viking Venus 9833175 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 196.79
03/03/2025 Amadea 8913162 Pheonix Reisen ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 624 292 Fraser Island Cairns 192.82
13/03/2025 Crown Princess 9293399 Princess Cruises ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 3080 1200 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 290
16/03/2025 Scenic Eclipse 9797371 Scenic Cruises ISS 07:00 ANCH 17:00 835 443 TBA TBA 168
27/03/2025 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
01/04/2025 Seven Seas Mariner 9210139 Regent WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 700 445 TBA TBA 216
02/04/2025 Nautica 9200938 Oceania Cruises WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 670 400 Sydney 167.55
03/04/2025 Seven Seas Voyager 9247144 Regent WSS 09:30 11:00 20:00 708 447 TBA TBA 206.5
20/04/2025 Norwegian Sun 9218131 Norwegian Cruise Line WSS 07:30 09:00 18:00 1936 906 Cooktown Airlie Beach 258
26/04/2025 Norwegian Sun 9218131 Norwegian Cruise Line WSS 05:30 07:00 16:00 1936 906 Airlie Beach Noumea 258
22/06/2025 Pacific Explorer 9103996 P&O Cruises Australia ISS 05:30 07:00 16:00 1998 924 Port Douglas Auckland 261.3

22970 11484

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au

Total

2025



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Max Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

03/07/2025 Regatta 9156474 Oceania Cruises WSS 07:00 09:00 17:00 1238 386 TBA TBA 180
18/08/2025 Norwegian Sun 9218131 Norwegian Cruise Line WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 1936 906 Noumea Airlie Beach 258
23/08/2025 Norwegian Sun 9218131 Norwegian Cruise Line WSS 05:30 07:00 16:00 1936 906 Airlie Beach Noumea 258
03/10/2025 Silver Nova 9886213 Oceania Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 728 556 TBA TBA 217
26/10/2025 Silver Nova 9886213 Oceania Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 17:00 728 556 TBA TBA 217
27/10/2025 Scenic Eclipse 2 9797371 Scenic Cruises ISS 08:00 ANCH 18:00 835 443 TBA TBA 168
24/11/2025 Viking Venus 9833175 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 196.79
26/11/2025 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
03/12/2025 Grand Princess 9104005 Princess Cruises ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 2600 1150 Airlie Beach Cairns 290
10/12/2025 Silver Nova 9886213 Oceania Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 17:00 728 556 TBA TBA 217

11-13/12/25 The World 9219331 Oceania Cruises WSS 18:00 19:00 18:00 200 280 TBA TBA 196
14/12/2025 Coral Adventurer 9838644 Coral Experditions ISS 08:30 10:00 02:00 120 48 Airlie Beach Cairns 93.4
15/12/2025 Seabourn Quest 9483126 Seabourn Cruise Line ISS 08:00 09:30 18:00 458 335 Cairns Tangalooma 198.19
16/12/2025 Silver Nova 9886213 Oceania Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 728 556 TBA TBA 217

37065 19092

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au

2025 Cont.

Total



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

04/01/2026 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
09/01/2026 Noordam 9230115 Holland America Line ISS 08:30 10:00 19:00 1916 800 Brisbane Cairns 285
18/01/2026 Seven Seas Navigator 9064126 Regent WSS 05:30 07:00 19:00 496 365 TBA TBA 172.5
16/02/2026 Vasco Da Gama 8919245 Nicko Cruises ISS 11:30 13:00 23:00 1000 557 Sydney Cairns 219
28/02/2026 Viking Venus 9833175 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 196.79
03/03/2026 Silver Nova 9886213 Oceania Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 17:00 728 556 TBA TBA 217
04/03/2026 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
05/03/2026 Grand Princess 9104005 Princess Cruises ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 2600 1150 Airlie Beach Cairns 290
08/03/2026 MSC Magnifica 9387085 MSC Cruises ISS 05:30 07:00 17:00 3223 987 Sydney Cairns 293.8
11/03/2026 Volendam 9156515 Holland America Line ISS 06:30 08:00 19:00 1432 647 Sydney Cairns 238
14/03/2026 Crown Princess 9293399 Princess Cruises ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 3080 1200 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 290
17/03/2026 Pacific Encounter 9192363 P&O Cruises Australia ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 2600 1100 Darwin Airlie Beach 290
23/03/2026 Seabourn Quest 9483126 Seabourn Cruise Line ISS 06:30 08:00 18:00 458 335 Tangalooma Cairns 198.19
26/03/2026 Grand Princess 9104005 Princess Cruises ISS 07:30 09:00 18:00 2600 1150 Brisbane Alotau 290
05/04/2026 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 TBA TBA 227
07/04/2026 MS Riviera 9438078 Oceania Cruises WSS 07:00 08:00 18:00 1250 800 Airlie Beach Cairns 238
14/04/2026 Vista 9876957 Oceania Cruises WSS 07:00 08:00 18:00 1469 800 Airlie Beach Cairns 242
09/08/2026 Pacific Explorer 9103996 P&O Cruises Australia ISS 05:30 07:00 16:00 1998 924 Port Douglas Brisbane 262

23853 10707

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au

2026

Total



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

03/11/2026 Riviera 9438078 Oceania Cruises WSS 05:30 07:00 17:00 1250 800 Port Vila Cairns 238
15/11/2026 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Cairns Airlie Beach 227
16/11/2026 Viking Sea 9725421 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Cairns Airlie Beach 227
26/11/2026 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Airlie Beach Cairns 227
13/12/2026 Seven Seas Explorer 9703150 Regent WSS 06:30 08:00 19:00 750 552 Cairns Airlie Beach 224

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au

2026 Cont.



28643 13454Total



Date Vessel IMO Cruise Line Agent POB Arr Dep Pax Crew Last Port Next Port LOA (M)

24/01/2027 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Airlie Beach Cairns 227
01/02/2027 Pacific Encounter 9192363 P&O Cruises Australia ISS 06:30 08:30 17:00 2600 1100 Brisbane Conflict Islands 290
03/02/2027 Seven Seas Explorer 9703150 Regent WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 750 552 Airlie Beach Willis Island 224
07/03/2027 Amera 8700280 Phoenix Reisen ISS 05:30 07:00 14:00 835 460 Port Douglas Cairns 205
19/03/2027 Seven Seas Splendor 9807085 Regent WSS 09:00 10:30 19:30 750 542 Sydney Cairns 224
20/03/2027 Viking Sea 9725421 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Airlie Beach Cairns 227
25/03/2027 Viking Orion 9796250 Viking Ocean Cruises WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 930 465 Airlie Beach Cairns 227
04/04/2027 Seven Seas Navigator 9064126 Regent WSS 06:30 08:00 18:00 490 340 Airlie Beach Cairns 171

8215 4389

Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule
Current as at 27th March, 2024

www.townsvilleport.com.au
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Total


